Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free Practice - Szabad edzés

International Cross A

Practice started at 10:48:00

Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km
2009.11.22. 10:55.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 266 BORKA Janos Hungary Kawasaki Internati 8 38.030 -
2 2 11 HUJBER Péter Hungary Honda Internati 9 39.777 1.747 -
3 3 321 FIRTOSVARI Géabor Hungary Kawasaki Internati 9 41.124 3.094 -
4 4 6 GLUCK Harald Austria Honda Internati 6 42.063 4.033 -
5 5 34 EIGNER Markus Austria Suzuki Internati 9 42.546 4.516 -
6 6 448 IMRICH Lubomir Slovakia Yamaha Internati 9 43.842 5.812 -
7 7 999 CARNY Marian Slovékia Suzuki Internati 6 45.287 7.257 -
Orbits
Nagy Laszlo Lukach Fanni Ma]o§ha2| Péter ::’sl:::'l:':l‘:"’l':l :"';;'I’l':'- ”””ﬂ”””’”
Clerk of the Course Jury President  Chief Timekeeper www.motorsport.hu

Printed: 2009.11.22. 11:04:42




Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Free Practice - Szabad edzés

International Cross A

Practice started at 10:48:00

Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km

2009.11.22. 10:55.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(266) BORKA Janos
1 1:11.051 +33.021 10:50:01.240
2 39.222 +1.192 10:50:40.462
3 40.339 +2.309 10:51:20.801
4 38.030 10:51:58.831
5 1:03.183 +25.153 10:53:02.014
6 39.340 +1.310 10:53:41.354
7 1:30.398 +52.368 10:55:11.752
8 54.722 +16.692 10:56:06.474
(11) HUJBER Péter
1 41.140 +1.363 10:49:47.674
2 1:01.378 +21.601 10:50:49.052
3 44.795 +5.018 10:51:33.847
4 41.342 +1.565 10:52:15.189
5 39.777 10:52:54.966
6 40.551 +0.774 10:53:35.517
7 40.674 +0.897 10:54:16.191
8 39.982 +0.205 10:54:56.173
9 56.586 +16.809 10:55:52.759
(321) FIRTOSVARI Gébor
1 45.749 +4.625 10:49:38.381
2 42.255 +1.131 10:50:20.636
3 44.095 +2.971 10:51:04.731
4 42.829 +1.705 10:51:47.560
5 42.423 +1.299 10:52:29.983
6 1:15.334 +34.210 10:53:45.317
7 41.693 +0.569 10:54:27.010
8 41.124 10:55:08.134
9 1:10.623 +29.499 10:56:18.757
(6) GLUCK Harald
1 1:11.986 +29.923 10:50:48.471
2 43.983 +1.920 10:51:32.454
3 49.917 +7.854 10:52:22.371
4 1:34.569 +52.506 10:53:56.940
5 42.063 10:54:39.003
6 2:01.597 +1:19.534 10:56:40.600
(34) EIGNER Markus
1 48.907 +6.361 10:49:54.068
2 50.475 +7.929 10:50:44.543
3 45.457 +2.911 10:51:30.000
4 42.546 10:52:12.546
5 43.565 +1.019 10:52:56.111
6 52.939 +10.393 10:53:49.050
7 1:12.893 +30.347 10:55:01.943
8 52.986 +10.440 10:55:54.929
9 53.867 +11.321 10:56:48.796
(448) IMRICH Lubomir
1 48.398 +4.556 10:49:46.597
2 46.480 +2.638 10:50:33.077
3 43.923 +0.081 10:51:17.000
4 46.398 +2.556 10:52:03.398
5 44.410 +0.568 10:52:47.808
6 52.090 +8.248 10:53:39.898
7 43.842 10:54:23.740
8 1:07.489 +23.647 10:55:31.229
9 44.773 +0.931 10:56:16.002
(999) CARNY Marian
1 47.347 +2.060 10:49:43.341
2 46.264 +0.977 10:50:29.605

Lap

[ N0, I NN

Lap Tm

54.746
45.287
1:52.056
1:21.397

Diff Time of Day

+9.459 10:51:24.351
10:52:09.638

+1:06.769 10:54:01.694
+36.110 10:55:23.091

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Nagy Laszlé

Clerk of the Course

Lukacsy Fanni
Jury President
Printed: 2009.11.22. 11:04:58

Majoshazi Péter
Chief Timekeeper

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Free Practice - Szabad edzés

International Cross B

Practice started at 10:59:06

Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km
2009.11.22. 11:05.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 2 GRILLMAYER Gabor Hungary Kawasaki Internati 9 37.398 -
2 2 77 RANINGER Jiirgen Austria Suzuki Internati 9 41.728 4.330 -
3 3 38 MAUTNER Alfred Austria KTM Internati 8 42.171 4.773 -
4 4 19 LENGYEL Istvan Hungary Kawasaki Internati 6 48.416 11.018 -
5 5 111 LAUKO Mihaly Hungary Kawasaki Internati 4 1:03.377 25.979 -
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Free Practice - Szabad edzés Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km .

International Cross B 2009.11.22. 11:05. . . .

Practice started at 10:59:06 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(2) GRILLMAYER Gébor

1 39.726 +2.328 11:00:31.041
2 37.752 +0.354 11:01:08.793
3 37.398 11:01:46.191
4 1:12.638 +35.240 11:02:58.829
5 38.342 +0.944 11:03:37.171
6 49.611 +12.213 11:04:26.782
7 38.992 +1.594 11:05:05.774
8 1:22.236 +44.838 11:06:28.010
9 48.076 +10.678 11:07:16.086

(77) RANINGER Jiirgen

1 46.290 +4.562 11:00:47.743
2 56.880 +15.152 11:01:44.623
3 42.805 +1.077 11:02:27.428
4 41.785 +0.057 11:03:09.213
5 41.728 11:03:50.941
6 1:01.383 +19.655 11:04:52.324
7 1:07.327 +25.599 11:05:59.651
8 54.156 +12.428 11:06:53.807
9 42.375 +0.647 11:07:36.182

(38) MAUTNER Alfred

1 42.754 +0.583 11:00:40.342
2 44.705 +2.534 11:01:25.047
3 42.171 11:02:07.218
4 1:29.383 +47.212 11:03:36.601
5 1:32.074 +49.903 11:05:08.675
6 42.302 +0.131 11:05:50.977
7 43.401 +1.230 11:06:34.378
8 45.420 +3.249 11:07:19.798

(19) LENGYEL Istvan

1 50.054 +1.638 11:00:54.135
2 48.416 11:01:42.551
3 51.696 +3.280 11:02:34.247
4 1:19.510 +31.094 11:03:53.757
5 1:19.203 +30.787 11:05:12.960
6 1:04.031 +15.615 11:06:16.991

(111) LAUKO Mihaly

1 1:04.575 $1.198  11:00:58.527
2 4:00356  +2:56.979  11:04:58.883
3 1:38.492 +35.115  11:06:37.375
4 1:03.377 11:07:40.752
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Id6mérd edzés

International Cross A
Qualifying started at 11:53:52

Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km
2009.11.22. 11:55.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 266 BORKA Janos Hungary Kawasaki Internati 10 37.326 -
2 2 11 HUJBER Péter Hungary Honda Internati 9 39.573 2.247 -
3 3 321 FIRTOSVARI Géabor Hungary Kawasaki Internati 9 39.804 2.478 -
4 4 34 EIGNER Markus Austria Suzuki Internati 7 41.456 4.130 -
5 5 6 GLUCK Harald Austria Honda Internati 7 41.615 4.289 -
6 6 448 IMRICH Lubomir Slovakia Yamaha Internati 9 43.191 5.865 -
7 7 999 CARNY Marian Slovékia Suzuki Internati 8 46.149 8.823 -
Orbits
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Qualifying - Id6mérd edzés

International Cross A

Qualifying started at 11:53:52

Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km
2009.11.22. 11:55.

_H

Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day
2 46.282 +0.133 11:56:12.767
(266) BORKA Janos 3 46.301 +0.152 11:56:59.068
1 37.596 +0.270 11:55:10.369 4 46.254 +0.105 11:57:45.322
2 47.230 +9.904 11:55:57.599 5 46.149 11:58:31.471
3 49.798 +12.472 11:56:47.397 6 2:07.304 +1:21.155 12:00:38.775
4 40.994 +3.668 11:57:28.391 7 1:03.562 +17.413 12:01:42.337
5 45.132 +7.806 11:58:13.523 8 56.835 +10.686 12:02:39.172
6 37.872 +0.546 11:58:51.395
7 55.949 +18.623 11:59:47.344
8 37.326 12:00:24.670
9 1:06.510 +29.184 12:01:31.180
10 37.919 +0.593 12:02:09.099
(11) HUJBER Péter
1 58.348 +18.775 11:56:02.613
2 1:09.939 +30.366 11:57:12.552
3 56.638 +17.065 11:58:09.190
4 1:05.677 +26.104 11:59:14.867
5 40.296 +0.723 11:59:55.163
6 41.504 +1.931 12:00:36.667
7 40.162 +0.589 12:01:16.829
8 39.573 12:01:56.402
9 39.915 +0.342 12:02:36.317
(321) FIRTOSVARI Gabor
1 41.347 +1.543 11:55:47.490
2 39.804 11:56:27.294
3 1:07.700 +27.896 11:57:34.994
4 41.333 +1.529 11:58:16.327
5 40.136 +0.332 11:58:56.463
6 39.808 +0.004 11:59:36.271
7 1:30.790 +50.986 12:01:07.061
8 42.520 +2.716 12:01:49.581
9 40.110 +0.306 12:02:29.691
(34) EIGNER Markus
1 51.034 +9.578 11:55:48.578
2 44,723 +3.267 11:56:33.301
3 41.668 +0.212 11:57:14.969
4 1:09.309 +27.853 11:58:24.278
5 41.456 11:59:05.734
6 2:03.602 +1:22.146 12:01:09.336
7 2:19.901 +1:38.445 12:03:29.237
(6) GLUCK Harald
1 1:23.126 +41.511 11:56:22.710
2 1:02.375 +20.760 11:57:25.085
3 1:11.120 +29.505 11:58:36.205
4 42.184 +0.569 11:59:18.389
5 41.615 12:00:00.004
6 1:44.109 +1:02.494 12:01:44.113
7 42.096 +0.481 12:02:26.209
(448) IMRICH Lubomir
1 44.850 +1.659 11:55:34.153
2 47.456 +4.265 11:56:21.609
3 50.203 +7.012 11:57:11.812
4 45.019 +1.828 11:57:56.831
5 1:35.469 +52.278 11:59:32.300
6 43.191 12:00:15.491
7 44.775 +1.584 12:01:00.266
8 48.064 +4.873 12:01:48.330
9 44.686 +1.495 12:02:33.016
(999) CARNY Marian
1 46.497 +0.348 11:55:26.485
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Sorted on Best Lap time |

Qualifying - Id6mérd edzés

International Cross B

Qualifying started at 12:05:34

Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km
2009.11.22. 12:05.

-
Il
o B

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class AA Laps Best Tm Diff Best Speed
1 1 2 GRILLMAYER Gabor Hungary Kawasaki Internati 9 37.029 -
2 2 38 MAUTNER Alfred Austria KTM Internati 7 39.709 2.680 -
3 3 77 RANINGER Jiirgen Austria Suzuki Internati 9 41.006 3.977 -
4 4 111 LAUKO Mihdly Hungary Kawasaki Internati 6 41.683 4.654 -
5 5 19 LENGYEL Istvan Hungary Kawasaki Internati 6 43.039 6.010 -
Orbits
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Qualifying - Id6mérd edzés Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km .

International Cross B 2009.11.22. 12:05 . . . .

Qualifying started at 12:05:34 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day

(2) GRILLMAYER Gébor

1 37.689 +0.660 12:06:54.398
2 37.557 +0.528 12:07:31.955
3 37.029 12:08:08.984
4 1:53.965 +1:16.936 12:10:02.949
5 37.243 +0.214 12:10:40.192
6 37.124 +0.095 12:11:17.316
7 1:00.944 +23.915 12:12:18.260
8 39.915 +2.886 12:12:58.175
9 1:03.894 +26.865 12:14:02.069

(38) MAUTNER Alfred

1 39.945 +0.236 12:06:59.281
2 1:21.373 +41.664 12:08:20.654
3 39.775 +0.066 12:09:00.429
4 1:09.281 +29.572 12:10:09.710
5 45.686 +5.977 12:10:55.396
6 39.709 12:11:35.105
7 2:17.144 +1:37.435 12:13:52.249

(77) RANINGER Jiirgen

1 42.431 +1.425 12:07:08.054
2 41.385 +0.379 12:07:49.439
3 43.542 +2.536 12:08:32.981
4 41.162 +0.156 12:09:14.143
5 1:08.441 +27.435 12:10:22.584
6 41.006 12:11:03.590
7 54.282 +13.276 12:11:57.872
8 1:08.957 +27.951 12:13:06.829
9 52.773 +11.767 12:13:59.602

(111) LAUKO Mihaly

1 48.834 +7.151 12:07:10.213
2 41.829 +0.146 12:07:52.042
3 2:01.319 +1:19.636 12:09:53.361
4 41.683 12:10:35.044
5 1:19.372 +37.689 12:11:54.416
6 1:40.768 +59.085 12:13:35.184

(19) LENGYEL Istvan

1 48.731 +5.692 12:07:17.531
2 1:18.703 +35.664 12:08:36.234
3 1:04.345 +21.306 12:09:40.579
4 1:16.632 +33.593 12:10:57.211
5 43.039 12:11:40.250
6 1:47.640 +1:04.601 12:13:27.890

Orbits
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Qualifying - Id6mérd edzés

International Qualifying Total

Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km

Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Diff
1 2 GRILLMAYER Gabor 37.029
2 266 BORKA Janos 37.326 0.297
3 11 HUJBER Péter 39.573 2.544
4 38 MAUTNER Alfred 39.709 2.680
5 321 FIRTOSVARI Gabor 39.804 2.775
6 77 RANINGER Jiirgen 41.006 3.977
7 34 EIGNER Markus 41.456 4.427
8 6 GLUCK Harald 41.615 4.586
9 111 LAUKO Mihaly 41.683 4.654
10 19 LENGYEL Istvan 43.039 6.010
11 448 IMRICH Lubomir 43.191 6.162
12 999 CARNY Marian 46.149 9.120

Short Nai Name

Short Nai Name

R1. Qualifying - IdGmérd edzés - International Cross A
R2. Qualifying - IdGmérd edzés - International Cross B
Orbits
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyiregyhaza) Sorted on Laps

Race - International Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km

-
2009.11.22. 16:15
| Il

Profi-Inter. 1. el6futam

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:20:01

Pos PIC No. Name Club Class Make AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 2 GRILLMAYER Gabor Hungary Internatiol  Kawasaki 10 6:29.634 37.477
2 2 38 MAUTNER Alfred Austria Internatioc  KTM 10 6:45.266 15.632 39.797
3 3 34 EIGNER Markus Austria Internatioi  Suzuki 9 6:31.095 1 Lap 41.747
4 4 11 HUJBER Péter Hungary Internatioc Honda 9 6:34.861 1 Lap 39.892
5 5 448 IMRICH Lubomir Slovakia Internatior  Yamaha 9 6:44.206 1 Lap 42.736
6 6 111  LAUKO Mihaly Hungary Internatiol  Kawasaki 9 6:51.462 1 Lap 41.581
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
15.632 - 37.477 - 2 - GRILLMAYER Gabor
Orbits
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Race - International

Profi-Inter. 1. el6futam

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:20:01

Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km

2009.11.22. 16:15.

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(2) GRILLMAYER Gabor
1 37.477 16:20:38.784
2 38.133 +0.655 16:21:16.917
3 39.004 +1.526 16:21:55.921
4 38.072 +0.594 16:22:33.993
5 40.057 +2.579 16:23:14.050
6 40.222 +2.744 16:23:54.272
7 38.276 +0.798 16:24:32.548
8 39.736 +2.258 16:25:12.284
9 38.157 +0.679 16:25:50.441
10 40.500 +3.022 16:26:30.941
(38) MAUTNER Alfred
1 40.557 +0.760 16:20:41.864
2 40.148 +0.351 16:21:22.012
3 42.120 +2.323 16:22:04.132
4 40.122 +0.325 16:22:44.254
5 40.456 +0.659 16:23:24.710
6 39.797 16:24:04.507
7 40.331 +0.534 16:24:44.838
8 40.221 +0.424 16:25:25.059
9 40.496 +0.699 16:26:05.555
10 41.018 +1.221 16:26:46.573
(34) EIGNER Markus
1 42.366 +0.619 16:20:43.673
2 41.747 16:21:25.420
3 44.500 +2.753 16:22:09.920
4 43.027 +1.280 16:22:52.947
5 43.067 +1.320 16:23:36.014
6 42.643 +0.896 16:24:18.657
7 43.199 +1.452 16:25:01.856
8 43.329 +1.582 16:25:45.185
9 47.217 +5.470 16:26:32.402
(11) HUJBER Péter
1 1:00.535 +20.643 16:21:01.842
2 48.601 +8.709 16:21:50.443
3 41.270 +1.378 16:22:31.713
4 41.332 +1.440 16:23:13.045
5 41.347 +1.455 16:23:54.392
6 41.033 +1.141 16:24:35.425
7 40.000 +0.108 16:25:15.425
8 40.851 +0.959 16:25:56.276
9 39.892 16:26:36.168
(448) IMRICH Lubomir
1 47.259 +4.523 16:20:48.566
2 44.106 +1.370 16:21:32.672
3 43.868 +1.132 16:22:16.540
4 45.354 +2.618 16:23:01.894
5 44.223 +1.487 16:23:46.117
6 42.736 16:24:28.853
7 44.608 +1.872 16:25:13.461
8 47.403 +4.667 16:26:00.864
9 44.649 +1.913 16:26:45.513
(111) LAUKO Mihaly
1 43.909 +2.328 16:20:45.216
2 42.622 +1.041 16:21:27.838
3 43.019 +1.438 16:22:10.857
4 1:04.412 +22.831 16:23:15.269
5 42.314 +0.733 16:23:57.583
6 41.581 16:24:39.164
7 44.254 +2.673 16:25:23.418

Lap

Lap Tm

46.226
43.125

Diff Time of Day

+4.645 16:26:09.644
+1.544 16:26:52.769

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Nagy Laszlé

Clerk of the Course

Lukacsy Fanni
Jury President
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Chief Timekeeper

Eredmények a neten:
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyiregyhaza) Sorted on Laps
Race - International Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km . . .
Profi-Inter. 2. el6futam 2009.11.22. 16:25. . . .

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:30:31

Pos PIC No. Name Club Class Make AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 266 BORKA Janos Hungary Internatiol  Kawasaki 10 6:28.372 37.965
2 2 321 FIRTOSVARI Gabor Hungary Internatiol  Kawasaki 10 6:53.992 25.620 40.121
3 3 77 RANINGER Jiirgen Austria Internatiol  Suzuki 9 6:30.452 1 Lap 41.950
4 4 6 GLUCK Harald Austria Internatioo Honda 9 6:32.856 1 Lap 42.275
5 5 19 LENGYEL Istvan Hungary Internatio  Kawasaki 9 6:43.865 1 Lap 43.448
6 6 999 CARNY Marian Slovakia Internatiol  Suzuki 9 7:10.325 1 Lap 44.029
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
25.620 - 37.965 - 266 - BORKA Janos
Orbits
Nagy Laszlé Lukacsy Fanni  Majoshazi Péter Eredmények a neten: Pt
a gZ f the C Jury P Yd t  Chi ;T' ki Rosuts on o e LhrovoMoro
€erK Ol e course ur residen 1er limekeeper
Y P www.motorsport.hu e Tp=

Printed: 2009.11.22. 18:27:33



Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Race - International

Profi-Inter. 2. el6futam

Race (10 Laps) started at 16:30:31

Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km

2009.11.22. 16:25 .

|
I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(266) BORKA Janos
1 38.212 +0.247 16:31:10.129
2 38.790 +0.825 16:31:48.919
3 37.965 16:32:26.884
4 38.264 +0.299 16:33:05.148
5 38.822 +0.857 16:33:43.970
6 38.908 +0.943 16:34:22.878
7 40.230 +2.265 16:35:03.108
8 38.344 +0.379 16:35:41.452
9 38.624 +0.659 16:36:20.076
10 40.213 +2.248 16:37:00.289
(321) FIRTOSVARI Gébor
1 43.514 +3.393 16:31:15.431
2 44.076 +3.955 16:31:59.507
3 40.324 +0.203 16:32:39.831
4 40.480 +0.359 16:33:20.311
5 41.074 +0.953 16:34:01.385
6 41.046 +0.925 16:34:42.431
7 41.546 +1.425 16:35:23.977
8 40.121 16:36:04.098
9 40.778 +0.657 16:36:44.876
10 41.033 +0.912 16:37:25.909
(77) RANINGER Jiirgen
1 44.062 +2.112 16:31:15.979
2 44.220 +2.270 16:32:00.199
3 43.550 +1.600 16:32:43.749
4 41.950 16:33:25.699
5 42.150 +0.200 16:34:07.849
6 41.969 +0.019 16:34:49.818
7 42.382 +0.432 16:35:32.200
8 42.896 +0.946 16:36:15.096
9 47.273 +5.323 16:37:02.369
(6) GLUCK Harald
1 42.798 +0.523 16:31:14.715
2 44.459 +2.184 16:31:59.174
3 46.352 +4.077 16:32:45.526
4 42.797 +0.522 16:33:28.323
5 43.241 +0.966 16:34:11.564
6 42.275 16:34:53.839
7 42.359 +0.084 16:35:36.198
8 42.831 +0.556 16:36:19.029
9 45.744 +3.469 16:37:04.773
(19) LENGYEL Istvan
1 47.740 +4.292 16:31:19.657
2 44.024 +0.576 16:32:03.681
3 44.465 +1.017 16:32:48.146
4 44.675 +1.227 16:33:32.821
5 44.892 +1.444 16:34:17.713
6 44.271 +0.823 16:35:01.984
7 45.424 +1.976 16:35:47.408
8 44.926 +1.478 16:36:32.334
9 43.448 16:37:15.782
(999) CARNY Marian
1 46.111 +2.082 16:31:18.028
2 44.181 +0.152 16:32:02.209
3 44.646 +0.617 16:32:46.855
4 44.029 16:33:30.884
5 1:00.250 +16.221 16:34:31.134
6 51.511 +7.482 16:35:22.645
7 46.504 +2.475 16:36:09.149

Lap

Lap Tm

46.292
46.801

Diff Time of Day

+2.263 16:36:55.441
+2.772 16:37:42.242

Lap

Lap Tm

Diff Time of Day

Nagy Laszlé

Clerk of the Course

Lukacsy Fanni
Jury President
Printed: 2009.11.22. 18:27:45

Majoshazi Péter
Chief Timekeeper

Eredmények a neten:
Results on the Weh:

Orbits

CurinoMoro




Sorted on Laps'

: , H H N
Profi-Inter. Reméenyfutam 2009.11.22. 17:10. . . .
Race (6 Laps) started at 17:10:51

Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyiregyhaza)
Race - International Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km

Pos PIC No. Name Club Class Make AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 111 LAUKO Mihaly Hungary Internatiol  Kawasaki 6 4:21.571 42.560
2 2 448 IMRICH Lubomir Slovakia Internatiol  Yamaha 6 4:23.928 2.357 42.443
3 3 19 LENGYEL Istvan Hungary Internatiol  Kawasaki 6 4:39.007 17.436 42.250
4 4 999 CARNY Marian Slovakia Internatiol  Suzuki 3 2:13.727 3 Laps 43.643
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.357 - 42.250 - 19 - LENGYEL Istvan
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyl’regyhéza)

Race - International Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km .

Profi-Inter. Reményfutam 2009.11.22. 17:10. . . .

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:10:51 . .
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

(111) LAUKO Mihaly

1 45.895 +3.335 17:11:37.747
2 43.132 +0.572 17:12:20.879
3 42.560 17:13:03.439
4 43.601 +1.041 17:13:47.040
5 43.062 +0.502 17:14:30.102
6 43.321 +0.761 17:15:13.423

(448) IMRICH Lubomir

1 46.746 +4.303 17:11:38.598
2 43.287 +0.844 17:12:21.885
3 44.523 +2.080 17:13:06.408
4 43.970 +1.527 17:13:50.378
5 42.443 17:14:32.821
6 42.959 +0.516 17:15:15.780

(19) LENGYEL Istvan

1 44.778 +2.528 17:11:36.630
2 43.767 +1.517 17:12:20.397
3 42.250 17:13:02.647
4 43.800 +1.550 17:13:46.447
5 59.012 +16.762 17:14:45.459
6 45.400 +3.150 17:15:30.859

(999) CARNY Marian

1 43.643 17:11:35.49%
2 43772 +0.128  17:12:19.267
3 46.312 +2.668  17:13:05.579
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Teremcross és Supermoto 2. (Nyiregyhaza) Sorted on Laps
Race - International Bujtosi Szabadid6csarnok 0,000 Km . . .
Profi-Inter. Kisdont6 2009.11.22. 18:00. . . .

Race (6 Laps) started at 17:56:59

Pos PIC No. Name Club Class Make AA Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm
1 1 266 BORKA Janos Hungary Internatiol  Kawasaki 6 3:46.847 37.291
2 2 2 GRILLMAYER Gabor Hungary Internatiol Kawasaki 6 3:47.399 0.552 36.986
3 3 38 MAUTNER Alfred Austria Internatioc  KTM 6 3:58.747 11.900 39.110
4 4 321 FIRTOSVARI Gabor Hungary Internatiol  Kawasaki 6 4:04.019 17.172 39.941
5 5 34 EIGNER Markus Austria Internatiol  Suzuki 6 4:12.226 25.379 41.150
6 6 6 GLUCK Harald Austria Internatiol  Honda 6 4:16.904 30.057 41.677
